PASSES

Passenger Type | General
' Pass Type l‘ Open Ended |
' Pass Duration Old Tariff (Rs.) Revised Tariff Concession(%) :
(Rs.) \
1 Day \ Rs. 100 Rs.110 - |
3 Day j Rs. 250 Rs.270 12.50% J
7 Day | Rs. 500 Rs.530 26.80% T
30 Day Rs. 2000 Rs.2100 33.33%
3 Month Rs. 5000 Rs.5250 44.44%
~ 6Month ’ Rs. 9000 Rs.9450 50%
Passenger Type General |
Pass Type Student Pass
Pass Duration Concession(%) -
30 Days 50%
90 Days 66.66%
Passenger Type General
Pass Type Route Specific Pass
Pass Duration Concession(%)
30 Days 20 Days fare for 30 Days Travel
90 Days 50 Days fare for 90 Days Travel
FARE CONCESSIONS
Category Concession
Kids ( 5-10 Years) 50%
Blind and differently abled ( 40% or above 40% Free
and residence in Nashik Municipal Corporation
Boundary )
Companion ( to Blind and differently abled 65% 50%

or above 65 % )
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